32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA ANIVERSARIO DE FARTURA

Relatorio Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

470
494
469
495
493
488
477
498
471
483
244
989
473
144
984
991
489
474
476
496
491
996
994
479
478
243
480
272
995
986
467

Nome
EVERTON DOMINGOS GARCIA
JOSIMAR PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO
EDILSON JUNIOR LEONEL
JOAO BATISTA DE ARAUJO
JOAO VICTOR ROSA MENDES
SERGIO PRESTES
LUCIANO ALVES
BENEDITO LIMA DA CUNHA
GERALDO CIRILO DA CUNHA
MARIANO DE MELO MENEGUEL
JULIANO DOGNANI CASTRO
AIRTON DE FREITAS PEREIRA
JEAN CAMARGO
MARCELO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MANOEL CUNHA LIMA
ODAIR JOSE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
SILVIO PERES FILHO
JOSE MARIA RAMOS RODRIGUES
LUCAS BORTOTTI
JULIO CESAR DE ARAUJO
VALDIR MOTA CAMARGOS
PAULO CESAR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ GUILHERME OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUIZ AUGUSTO BATISTA
CLAUDIO DE GOIS CASTRO
MAICON JULIO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
TOBIAS GABRIEL
ODAIR APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO SALES
ANDERSON ALEX AMARO
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ldd.

43
36
30
51
18
57
52
56
37
25
30
42
27
60
61
51
19
50
33
41
49
29
14
17
65
66
28
27
47
29
29

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3544 -
M3544 -
M2534 -
M4554 -
M1624 -
M5599 1
M4554 1
M5599 2
M3544 1
M2534 1
M2534 2
M3544 2
M2534 3
M5599
M5599 4
M4554 2
M1624 1
M4554 3
M2534 4
M3544 3
M4554 4
M2534 5
M0015 1
M1624 2
M5599 5
M5599 6
M2534 6
M2534 7
M4554 5
M2534 8
M2534 9

Equipe
FARTURA RUNING

FARTURA RUNNING

FARTURA RUNNING

SIiLVIOS BAR

PEIXEPRO

Tempo
00:22:18
00:24:29
00:24:46
00:25:14
00:25:18
00:25:55
00:26:11
00:26:28
00:27:06
00:27:15
00:27:30
00:28:08
00:28:39
00:28:46
00:28:46
00:28:50
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:07
00:31:29
00:32:22
00:32:52
00:33:27
00:35:49
00:36:11
00:36:13
00:37:39
00:40:47
00:41:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:18
00:24:28
00:24:45
00:25:13
00:25:18
00:25:55
00:26:09
00:26:26
00:27:03
00:27:12
00:27:24
00:28:08
00:28:37
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:28:50
00:29:29
00:29:33
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:03
00:31:27
00:32:20
00:32:48
00:33:25
00:35:48
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:37:35
00:40:42
00:41:19
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